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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
7/29/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name:Tracy L Edingfield

Finance Address: 416 Valley Park Drive
Filing Report ^y^:

City: Valley Center Zip: 67147 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: (316) 304-5995 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 90

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

11 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3! CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

41 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

51 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

71 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$0.00

$6,550.78-

$6,550.78

$2,827.24:

$3,723.54,

$152.00^

3000.001

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/28/2024 7:50:30 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: R Adam Dunn
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Tracy L Edingfield

Date

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/25/24

07/24/24

07/22/24

07/18/24

07/14/24

07/14/24

07/12/24

07/09/24

07/08/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Don Lambdin
4037 N Tyler Rd
Maize KS 67101

Chiristine Lerock
2861ReeceRd
Colwich KS 67003

Victor Lerock
2861 ReeceRd
Colwich KS 67003

Diane Greenwood
4 Ora Ct
VALLEY CENTER KS
67147

Dylan Kramer
Not Available
Not Available NA

Jan Manlove
6470835th St West
Clearwater KS 67206

Rachel Pimer
2959 N Rock Road Suite
300
Wichita KS 67226

Amy Ash
Not Available
Not Available NA

Jennifer Keller

1469 N Perry
Wichita KS 67203

Flora Bishop
227WVentosoRd
Wichita KS 67204

Thomas McDowell

830 N Main
Wichita KS 67203

Cyd Gilman
3102NSheffordSt
Wichita KS 67205

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Check

Cash

Cash

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

retired

nurse

painter

daycare provider

graphic artist

retired

lawyer

lawyer

banker

retired

attorney

retired

Amount

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$21.10

$10.80

$500.00

$250.00

$50.00

$300.00

$100.00

$250.00!

$150.001



07/02/24

06/25/24

06/11/24

06/11/24

06/09/24

06/09/24

06/05/24

06/05/24

06/03/24

Tammie Nelson
7834 Meadow Park Circle
Wichita KS 67205

Ron Parker

2734 Exchange
Wichita KS 67217

Lou Cicirello
104 IN Old Trail Circle
VALLEY CENTER KS
67147
Sharon Love
2412 Washington State St
Olympia WA 98501

Rebecca Sayler
2423 Bellwood
Wichita KS 67203

Alan Burkett

15506 W 13th St North
Wichita KS 67203

Julie Burkhart
3117AnteroDrive
Loveland CO 80538

Susanne Lambdin
324 Howe
Wichita KS 67209

Tracy Edingfield
416 VALLEY PARK
DRIVE
VALLEY CENTER KS
67147

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Loan

doctor

retired

engineer

engineer

retired

marketing

office worker

author

retired

$500.00

$100.00

$103.48

$51.99

$103.48

$257.94

$500.00

$51.99

$3,000.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$6550.78

$0
$0
$0

$6550.78
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Tracy L Edingfield

Date

06/07/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Kansas Democratic Party
P.O. Box 1914

Topeka KS 66601

Occupation of

Individual Giving
More Than $150

Description of
In-Kind
Contribution

Software donation

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$152.001

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$152.00

$0
$152.00

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate:

Date

07/25/24

07/24/24

07/23/24

07/23/24

07/18/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/14/24

07/14/24

Fracy L Edingfield

Name and Address

Paypal
2211 N 1st St
San Jose CA 95131

Paypal
2211 N 1st St
San Jose CA 95131

Vista Print
100
Lexington MA 2421

Vista Print
lOONHaydenAve
Lexington MA 2421

Paypal
2211 N 1st St
Lexington MA 2421

Damn Hackey
124 S Emporia Suite D
Wichita KS 67202

City Blue Print
1400 E Waterman
Wichita KS 67211

Ark Valley New
210 W Main
VALLEY CENTER KS 67147

Paypal
2211 N 1st St
San Jose CA 95131

Paypal
2211 N 1st St
San Jose CA 95131

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Printing

Printing

Fundraising Expenses

Printing

Printing

Polling

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Amount

$1.10

$0.80

$182.91

$830.44

$7.72

$85.00

$111.36

$240.00

$1.94

$9.16



07/13/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/08/24

07/04/24

06/26/24

06/26/24

06/23/24

06/23/24

06/20/24

06/12/24

06/11/24

06/11/24

Amazon
410 Terry AveN
Seattle WA 98109

Vista Print
lOONHaydenAve
Lexington MA 2421

Walmart
5475 N Meridian
VALLEY CENTER KS 67204

Sedgwick County Elections Office
500 N Main
Wichita KS 67201

ActBlue
366 Summer Street

Summerville MA 2144

Vista Print
lOONHaydenAve
Lexington MA 2421

Vista Print
lOONHaydenAve
Lexington MA 2421

Dollar Tree
2120NAmidon
Wichita KS 67203

Joann Fabrics
3665 N Rock Road
Wichita KS 67226

Emprise Bank
100 N Meridian
VALLEY CENTER KS 67147

Vista Print
lOONHaydenAve
Lexington MA 2421

Paypal
2211 N 1st St
San Jose CA 95131

Vikki Jankowski
23 E High Street

Postage/Shipping

Printing

Supplies

Voter file

Donation/Contrib

Printing

Printing

Printing

Yard signs

Supplies

Printing

Fundraising Expenses

Consultant

$30.18

$46.63

$19.10

$50.00

$55.00

$75.90

$444.30

$4.78

$60.93

$29.45

$41.19

$1.99

$150.00



06/11/24

06/09/24

06/09/24

06/09/24

06/05/24

06/05/24

06/04/24

06/01/24

Bangor PA 18013

Vista Print
lOONHaydenAve
Lexington MA 2421

Paypal
2211 N 1st St
San Jose CA 95131

Paypal
2211 N 1st St
San Jose CA 95131

Paypal
2211 N 1st St
San Jose CA 95131

Paypal
2211 N 1st St
San Jose CA 95131

Paypal
2211 N 1st St
San Jose CA 95131

Vista Print
lOONHaydenAve
Lexington MA 2421

Kansas Secretary of State
120 SWlOthAve 1st Floor
Topeka KS 66612

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Printing

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Printing

Filing Fee

$115.26

$3.48

$7.94

$3.48

$14.94

$1.99

$80.27

$120.00

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$2827.24

$0
$2827.24
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Tracy L Edingfield

Date

06/03/24

Name and Address

Tracy Edingfleld
416 VALLEY PARK DRIVE
VALLEY CENTER KS 67147

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Loan

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of

Period

$3,000.00

$3,000.00
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