

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/29/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Tracy L Edingfield Finance Address: 416 Valley Park Drive

Filing Report Address2:

City: Valley Center Zip: 67147 County: Sedgwick Home Phone: (316) 304-5995 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 90

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$0.00
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$6,550.78
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$6,550.78
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$2,827.24
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$3,723.54
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$152.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	3000.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/28/2024 7:50:30 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: R Adam Dunn

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Tracy L Edingfield

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of		
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount	
07/25/24	Don Lambdin 4037 N Tyler Rd Maize KS 67101	Check	retired	\$50.00	
07/25/24	Chiristine Lerock 2861 Reece Rd Colwich KS 67003	Cash	nurse	\$100.00	
07/25/24	Victor Lerock 2861 Reece Rd Colwich KS 67003	Cash	painter	\$100.00	
07/25/24	Diane Greenwood 4 Ora Ct VALLEY CENTER KS 67147	E Funds	daycare provider	\$21.10	
07/24/24	Dylan Kramer Not Available Not Available NA	E Funds	graphic artist	\$10.80	
07/22/24	Jan Manlove 6470 S 35th St West Clearwater KS 67206	Check	retired	\$500.00	
07/18/24	Rachel Pirner 2959 N Rock Road Suite 300 Wichita KS 67226	E Funds	lawyer	\$250.00	
07/14/24	Amy Ash Not Available Not Available NA	E Funds	lawyer	\$50.00	
07/14/24	Jennifer Keller 1469 N Perry Wichita KS 67203	E Funds	banker	\$300.00	
07/12/24	Flora Bishop 227 W Ventoso Rd Wichita KS 67204	Check	retired	\$100.00	
07/09/24	Thomas McDowell 830 N Main Wichita KS 67203	Check	attorney	\$250.00	
07/08/24	Cyd Gilman 3102 N Shefford St Wichita KS 67205	Check	retired	\$150.00	

07/02/24	Tammie Nelson 7834 Meadow Park Circle Wichita KS 67205	Check	doctor	\$500.00
06/25/24	Ron Parker 2734 Exchange Wichita KS 67217	Check	retired	\$100.00
06/11/24	Lou Cicirello 1041 N Old Trail Circle VALLEY CENTER KS 67147	E Funds	engineer	\$103.48
06/11/24	Sharon Love 2412 Washington State St Olympia WA 98501	E Funds	engineer	\$51.99
06/09/24	Rebecca Sayler 2423 Bellwood Wichita KS 67203	E Funds	retired	\$103.48
06/09/24	Alan Burkett 15506 W 13th St North Wichita KS 67203	E Funds	marketing	\$257.94
06/05/24	Julie Burkhart 3117 Antero Drive Loveland CO 80538	E Funds	office worker	\$500.00
06/05/24	Susanne Lambdin 324 Howe Wichita KS 67209	E Funds	author	\$51.99
06/03/24	Tracy Edingfield 416 VALLEY PARK DRIVE VALLEY CENTER KS 67147	Loan	retired	\$3,000.00
Total Itemi	zed Receipts for Period			\$6550.78
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$6550.78	

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Tracy L Edingfield

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
06/07/24	Kansas Democratic Party P.O. Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601		Software donation	\$152.00
Total Itemi	ized (over \$100) In-Kind Con	tributions		\$152.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			\$0	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD			\$152.00	

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Tracy L Edingfield

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/25/24	Paypal 2211 N 1st St San Jose CA 95131	Fundraising Expenses	\$1.10
07/24/24	Paypal 2211 N 1st St San Jose CA 95131	Fundraising Expenses	\$0.80
07/23/24	Vista Print 100 Lexington MA 2421	Printing	\$182.91
07/23/24	Vista Print 100 N Hayden Ave Lexington MA 2421	Printing	\$830.44
07/18/24	Paypal 2211 N 1st St Lexington MA 2421	Fundraising Expenses	\$7.72
07/16/24	Darrin Hackey 124 S Emporia Suite D Wichita KS 67202	Printing	\$85.00
07/16/24	City Blue Print 1400 E Waterman Wichita KS 67211	Printing	\$111.36
07/16/24	Ark Valley New 210 W Main VALLEY CENTER KS 67147	Polling	\$240.00
07/14/24	Paypal 2211 N 1st St San Jose CA 95131	Fundraising Expenses	\$1.94
07/14/24	Paypal 2211 N 1st St San Jose CA 95131	Fundraising Expenses	\$9.16

07/13/24	Amazon 410 Terry Ave N Seattle WA 98109	Postage/Shipping	\$30.18
07/10/24	Vista Print 100 N Hayden Ave Lexington MA 2421	Printing	\$46.63
07/10/24	Walmart 5475 N Meridian VALLEY CENTER KS 67204	Supplies	\$19.10
07/08/24	Sedgwick County Elections Office 500 N Main Wichita KS 67201	Voter file	\$50.00
07/04/24	ActBlue 366 Summer Street Summerville MA 2144	Donation/Contrib	\$55.00
06/26/24	Vista Print 100 N Hayden Ave Lexington MA 2421	Printing	\$75.90
06/26/24	Vista Print 100 N Hayden Ave Lexington MA 2421	Printing	\$444.30
06/23/24	Dollar Tree 2120 N Amidon Wichita KS 67203	Printing	\$4.78
06/23/24	Joann Fabrics 3665 N Rock Road Wichita KS 67226	Yard signs	\$60.93
06/20/24	Emprise Bank 100 N Meridian VALLEY CENTER KS 67147	Supplies	\$29.45
06/12/24	Vista Print 100 N Hayden Ave Lexington MA 2421	Printing	\$41.19
06/11/24	Paypal 2211 N 1st St San Jose CA 95131	Fundraising Expenses	\$1.99
06/11/24	Vikki Jankowski 23 E High Street	Consultant	\$150.00

	Bangor PA 18013		
06/11/24	Vista Print 100 N Hayden Ave Lexington MA 2421	Printing	\$115.26
06/09/24	Paypal 2211 N 1st St San Jose CA 95131	Fundraising Expenses	\$3.48
06/09/24	Paypal 2211 N 1st St San Jose CA 95131	Fundraising Expenses	\$7.94
06/09/24	Paypal 2211 N 1st St San Jose CA 95131	Fundraising Expenses	\$3.48
06/05/24	Paypal 2211 N 1st St San Jose CA 95131	Fundraising Expenses	\$14.94
06/05/24	Paypal 2211 N 1st St San Jose CA 95131	Fundraising Expenses	\$1.99
06/04/24	Vista Print 100 N Hayden Ave Lexington MA 2421	Printing	\$80.27
06/01/24	Kansas Secretary of State 120 SW 10th Ave 1st Floor Topeka KS 66612	Filing Fee	\$120.00
Total Itemi	zed Expenditures This Period		\$2827.24
Total Unite	emized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EX	KPENDITURES & OTHER DISBU	RSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$2827.24

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Tracy L Edingfield

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
06/03/24	Tracy Edingfield 416 VALLEY PARK DRIVE VALLEY CENTER KS 67147	Loan	\$3,000.00
TOTAL OT	HER TRANSACTIONS		\$3,000.00